LS SERIES     Architectural Channel
www.tivolilighting.com    tel: 714-957-6101    fax: 714-427-3458Page 1 of 5
Tivoli, LLC. reserves the right to modify this specification without prior notice.
Copyright © 2021 Tivoli 02.01.2023
Technical Information
Profile Dimensions
TYPE: PROJECT:
CAT: FEET:

45° Bracket (Medium
Profile)
Ordering Information
PRODUCT CODE SOCKET TYPE SOCKET
COLOR
LAMP
SPACING FINISH LED COLOR GLOBE
COLOR
- - - - - -
AC = Standard
Channel
AM = Medium
Channel
LS = Standard
LH = High Output
LV = Very High Output
B = Black
W = White
06 = 6” OC
12 = 12” OC
18 = 18” OC
24 = 24” OC
SA = Satin Aluminum
BK = Black Powder Coat
WH = White Powder Coat
19 = 1900K
27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K*
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K**
AM = Amber**
C = Clear
F = Frosted
Y = Yellow
R = Red
O = Orange
G = Green
B = Blue
P = Purple
Z = Varied
       Colors
*3500K Recommended for colored spheres.
** VHO Only
INTERNAL 90° BRACKET
AC-90-OI
90° (Standard Outside/Inside)
LS SERIES     Architectural Channel
www.tivolilighting.com    tel: 714-957-6101    fax: 714-427-3458Page 5 of 5
Tivoli, LLC. reserves the right to modify this specification without prior notice.
Copyright © 2021 Tivoli 02.01.2023
Channel Configurations
Factory Radius
RADIUS OPTIONS
RADIUS
Radius bend set up charge (Over 3' Radius)
RADIUS-3
Radius bend set up charge (Under 3' Radius)
R-UNITS
Radius unit charge, Per 8' Max length
AC-RADIUS
Internal Bracket Standard Channel
AM-RADIUS
Internal Bracket Medium Channel
Factory Miters
AC-MITER
Factory Miter Cut Standard Profile
AM-MITER
Factory Miter Cut Medium Profile
NOTE: Dimensional drawings
with lamp orientation required.
LS-CG